• Built-in AC switch
• Multi-protocol support
• Advanced LCD keypad
• STO (Safe Torque Off) as standard
• Modbus RTU/RS485 built in
• PG Encoder control
• Integral brake chopper (≤37kW)
• Integral DC reactor (18.5~110Kw)

(A)
Carrier
Frequency
(kHz)
Power
(kW)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Carrier
Frequency
(kHz)
HD2IP-9.5A-43 4.0 13.5 9.5 8 5.5 19.5 12.5 4
7.0 8.5 196.0 x 403.0 x 260.5
HD2IP-14A-43 5.5 19.5 14.0 8 7.5 23.0 17.0 4
HD2IP-18.5A-43 7.5 25.0 18.5 8 11.0 30.0 23.0 4
13.0 15.4 223.0 x 475.0 x 289.4HD2IP-25A-43 11.0 32.0 25.0 8 15.0 40.0 32.0 4
HD2IP-32A-43 15.0 40.0 32.0 4 18.5 45.0 38.0 2
HD2IP-38A-43 18.5 45.0 38.0 4 22.0 51.0 45.0 2
21.0 23.6 274.0 x 522.0 x 279.5
HD2IP-45A-43 22.0 51.0 45.0 4 30.0 64.0 60.0 2
HD2IP-60A-43 30.0 64.0 60.0 4 37.0 80.0 75.0 2
26.5 29.5 318.0 x 587.0 x 290.0
HD2IP-75A-43 37.0 80.0 75.0 4 45.0 98.0 92.0 2
HD2IP-92A-43 45.0 98.0 92.0 4 55.0 128.0 115.0 2
48.2 52.0 338.0 x 800.0 x 336.7
HD2IP-115A-43 55.0 128.0 115.0 4 75.0 139.0 150.0 2
HD2IP-150A-43 75.0 139.0 150.0 2 90.0 168.0 170.0 2
64.0 82.8 370.0 x 788.0 x 380.0HD2IP-180A-43 90.0 168.0 180.0 2 110.0 201.0 215.0 2
HD2IP-215A-43 110.0 201.0 215.0 2 - - - -
37kW 75A
45kW 92A
55kW 115A
75kW 150A